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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 CMC2752473 REDONDO BEUT, RAQUEL 22,9 21,3 4 23 68

2 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA,JULIO CESAR 13,2 12,9 3 15 71

3 CMC2438904 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JUAN 7,7 7,7 2 9 72

4 CM74218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10,5 10,5 2 12 73

7 CM03251013 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 17,1 16,8 3 16 74

8 CM14671308 QUEVEDO SEISES, CESAR 21,2 21,2 4 23 74

10 CMC2790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR 22,3 22,3 4 22 75

11 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON 10,2 10,2 2 11 76

12 CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 24,1 24,1 4 26 76

13 CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS 4,8 4,9 2 5 77

14 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8,4 8,5 2 9 77

15 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15,1 15,2 3 17 77

17 CMC2142597 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO 8,8 8,9 2 10 78

18 CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 21,6 21,7 4 24 79

19 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MÇ CARMEN 24,6 24,7 4 25 80

20 CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADALUPE 25,3 25,4 4 25 80

21 CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 15,9 16 3 15 81

24 CM05672947 GUTIERREZ MORANTE,LUIS 5 5,1 2 6 82

25 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 8,1 8,2 2 9 82

26 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 10,3 10,4 2 11 82

28 CMC2670912 ROMAGUERA FLAMBARD,JUAN PABLO 16,1 16,2 3 18 82

27 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 17,2 17,3 3 17 82

29 CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN,SILVIA 24,5 24,6 4 24 82

30 CMC2250654 MALUMBRES MUGUERZA, ANA 24,6 24,7 4 25 82

31 CMC2409414 GOMEZ PAREDES, MANUELA DE LOS ANGEL 34,2 34,4 5 35 82

32 CMC2511573 GALINDO PASCUAL,ALBERTO 12 12,1 3 13 83

34 CMC2628707 ANDRES GARCIA, JESUS 12,8 12,9 3 14 84

36 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 12,7 12,8 3 14 85

37 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 13,4 13,5 3 15 86

38 CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, MARIA ESTHER 16 16,1 3 15 86

39 CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS 19 19,1 4 21 86

42 CM22293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 11,1 11,2 2 12 89

43 CMC2506366 ROMERO GARCIA,FE SUSANA 35,3 35,5 5 36 89

45 CM56794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 24,9 25 4 25 93

50 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO 18,1 18,2 3 0 Dsc



CLASIFICACION MASTER 

INDISTINTA STABLEFORD

CLASIFICACION STABLEFORD AH19Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CMC2752473 REDONDO BEUT, RAQUEL 22,9 21,3 M F 4 23 40

2 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA,JULIO CESAR 13,2 12,9 M M 3 15 37
CM03251013 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 17,1 16,8 S F 3 16 37

4 CMC2438904 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JUAN 7,7 M M 2 9 36

5 CM74218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10,5 M M 2 12 35

CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA, ISIDORO 13,9 S M 3 15 35

CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 19,5 M M 4 21 35

CMC2790890 CASTELLANOS MERINO, PILAR 22,3 M F 4 22 35

9 CMC2217306 GIL LOPEZ, RAMON 10,2 S M 2 11 34

CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO,RICARDO 11,3 S M 2 13 34

CM14671308 QUEVEDO SEISES, CESAR 21,2 M M 4 23 34

CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 27,6 S F 5 28 34

13 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX S. 13,1 M M 3 14 33

CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 24,1 M M 4 26 33

15 CMC2142597 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO 8,8 8,9 M M 2 10 32
CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15,1 15,2 S M 3 17 32

CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO,JOSE ARTURO 23,4 S M 4 26 32

18 CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS 4,8 4,9 S M 2 5 31

CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8,4 8,5 M M 2 9 31

CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 21,6 21,7 M M 4 24 31

21 CM05672947 GUTIERREZ MORANTE,LUIS 5 5,1 J M 2 6 30

CMC2511573 GALINDO PASCUAL,ALBERTO 12 12,1 M M 3 13 30

CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, GUADALUPE 25,3 25,4 M F 4 25 30

CM22631117 MARTINEZ, FRESNO, ANA MARIA 27,3 27,5 M F 5 27 30

CMC2409414 GOMEZ PAREDES, MANUELA DE LOS ANGEL 34,2 34,4 S F 5 35 30

26 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MÇ CARMEN 24,6 24,7 S F 4 25 29

27 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 10,3 10,4 M M 2 11 2827 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 10,3 10,4 M M 2 11 28

CMC2250654 MALUMBRES MUGUERZA, ANA 24,6 24,7 S F 4 25 28

29 CMC2628707 ANDRES GARCIA, JESUS 12,8 12,9 S M 3 14 27

CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 15,9 16 S F 3 15 27

CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 17,2 17,3 S F 3 17 27

CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN,SILVIA 24,5 24,6 M F 4 24 27

33 CMC2413456 SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 8,1 8,2 M M 2 9 26

CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 14 14,1 S M 3 15 26

CMC2670912 ROMAGUERA FLAMBARD,JUAN PABLO 16,1 16,2 M M 3 18 26

36 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 13,4 13,5 M M 3 15 25

37 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 12,7 12,8 S M 3 14 24

CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, MARIA ESTHER 16 16,1 M F 3 15 24

CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS 19 19,1 S M 4 21 24

40 CM22293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 11,1 11,2 M M 2 12 23

CMC2134053 PEDRERO PEREZ, TOMAS 11,6 11,7 S M 3 13 23

CMC2162900 ANDRES PEREIRA, ALEJANDRO 30 30,2 M M 5 29 23

CMC2506366 ROMERO GARCIA,FE SUSANA 35,3 35,5 S F 5 36 23

44 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL 29,8 30 S M 5 29 22

CM81169294 MORA DE MANUEL, NICOLAS 34,5 34,7 M M 5 29 22

46 CM68673930 IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO ALFREDO 19,1 19,2 S M 4 21 20

CM56794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 24,9 25 M F 4 25 20

48 CM56794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 33,3 33,5 M M 5 29 19
49 CM41670302 DE CRUZ LOPEZ, MARIA ANTONIA 36 S F 5 37 14



CLASIFICACION MASTER 

INDISTINTA STABLEFORD 

PARALELO

CLASIFICACION STABLEFORD AH19Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA, ISIDORO 13,9 13,9 0 M 3 15 35

2 CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO,RICARDO 11,3 11,3 0 M 2 13 34

3 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX S. 13,1 13,1 0 M 3 14 33

4 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 19,5 19,5 0 M 4 21 35

5 CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO,JOSE ARTURO 23,4 23,4 0 M 4 26 32

6 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 27,6 27,6 0 F 5 28 34

7 CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 14 14,1 0 M 3 15 26

8 CMC2134053 PEDRERO PEREZ, TOMAS 11,6 11,7 0 M 3 13 23

9 CM22631117 MARTINEZ, FRESNO, ANA MARIA 27,3 27,5 0 F 5 27 30

10 CM81169294 MORA DE MANUEL, NICOLAS 34,5 34,7 0 M 5 29 22

11 CM56794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 33,3 33,5 0 M 5 29 19

12 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL 29,8 30 0 M 5 29 22

13 CM68673930 IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO ALFREDO 19,1 19,2 0 M 4 21 20

14 CMC2162900 ANDRES PEREIRA, ALEJANDRO 30 30,2 0 M 5 29 23

15 CM41670302 DE CRUZ LOPEZ, MARIA ANTONIA 36 36 0 F 5 37 14

16 CMC2629791 AGUADO GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO 23,3 23,4 0 M 4 25 0


